

# 561744 - Honduran Chocolate Gluten Free Brownie Manifesto IW ...

CERTIFIED GLUTEN-FREE Craveable solution to be cross-utilized throughout your operation. • Thaw and serve. No waste, no labor. Convenient add-on to packaged meals. • Fresh options, with better-for-you ingredients for cafes and kiosks. • Wholesome and indulgent grab-and-go snack. • Sustainable chocolates supporting women farmers



## MARKETING

Thaw and Serve. Can be Refrozen.

## Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1 Slice</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>350</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 18 g	<b>23%</b>
Saturated Fat 9 g	<b>45%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 70 mg	<b>23%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 140 mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 42 g	<b>15%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2 g	<b>11%</b>
Total Sugars 31 g	
Includes 29 g Added Sugars	<b>58%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 45 mg	4%
Iron 3 mg	15%
Potassium 276 mg	6%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
3337	561744	10749017033379	1

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Sweet Street Desserts	SWEET STREET DESSERTS	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
9.90 LBR	8.4 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	Tlx/Hi	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.313 INH	13.25 INH	4.125 INH	0.484 FTQ	9x16	547 Days	-10 FAH / 23 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Holds best when kept covered in cooler, away from the door and from foods with strong odors. Frozen: 18 months Under refrigeration: 45 days Ambient: 18 days

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

grab and go

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Defrost: Under Refrigeration: 2 hours. Room Temperature: 1 hour.

## INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Sugar, Chocolate [sugar, unsweetened chocolate (processed with alkali), cocoa butter, milk, milk fat, sunflower lecithin, soy lecithin, vanilla, vanilla extract], Cage Free Eggs, Butter, Cocoa [processed with alkali], Brown Rice Flour [rice flour, rice bran], Safflower Oil, Tapioca Flour, Rice Syrup, Arrowroot Flour, Buckwheat Flour, Water, Whole Milk Powder, Cream, Salt, Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate], Guar Gum, Natural Madagascar Vanilla, Stabilizer Blend [xanthan gum, sodium alginate, guar gum], Glucose.

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Mustard - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - N

## MORE INFORMATION

# 561744 - Honduran Chocolate Gluten Free Brownie Manifesto IW ...

CERTIFIED GLUTEN-FREE Craveable solution to be cross-utilized throughout your operation. • Thaw and serve. No waste, no labor. Convenient add-on to packaged meals. • Fresh options, with better-for-you ingredients for cafes and kiosks. • Wholesome and indulgent grab-and-go snack. • Sustainable chocolates supporting women farmers

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	350
Protein	4 g
Total Carbohydrates	42 g
Sugars	31 g
Dietary Fiber	2 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	18 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	9 g
Added Sugars	29 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	70 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	140 mg
Calcium	45 mg
Iron	3 mg
Potassium	276 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MSG	FREE_FROM
-----	-----------

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

